MAO1

NEW Design Monitor Arm with strength adjustment and sound feedback

MAO1 is an ergonomics innovation design display arm that allows you position your monitor wherever you need it so you can work in
ergonomic comfort. It helps increase viewing comfort and reduce eye, back and neck strain. Height adjustable arm provide more
workspace, push away and free up table or desktop space when not in use.

With the new creations 3Q + 1 D, Quick tension adjustment with sound feedback, Quick fixture, Quick mount and Force display (2 sides),
it makes differences from other versions in the market. It's a great product you are waiting for.

Technical data

Material

Support monitor weight
Fits monitor size

Fits for tables thickness
Fits VESA patterns
Screen Swive

Screen Rotation

Tilt

Arm Swivel

Height Adjustable

Extension Max

Packing data
Net weight

Color box Size
G.W/pc

pcs/carton

Shipping carton size

G.W per carton

Aluminum Alloy
2-10kg/4.41bs-22Ibs

17-35" flat screen or curved monitor
5-70mm

75x75mm or 100x100mm

+90°

360°

+90°

+180°

126-485mm

582.3mm

2.75kg
427*162*130mm
2.85kg

8pcs
44*35"54cm

23.5kg

Loading(20"/40"GP/40"HQ) 2700pcs/5600pcs/6400pcs
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