

MA01 NEW Design Monitor Arm with strength adjustment and sound feedback

MA01 is an ergonomics innovation design display arm that allows you position your monitor wherever you need it so you can work in ergonomic comfort. It helps increase viewing comfort and reduce eye, back and neck strain. Height adjustable arm provide more workspace, push away and free up table or desktop space when not in use.

With the new creations 3Q + 1 D, Quick tension adjustment with sound feedback, Quick fixture, Quick mount and Force display (2 sides), it makes differences from other versions in the market. It's a great product you are waiting for.

Technical data

Material	Aluminum Alloy
Support monitor weight	2-10kg/4.4lbs-22lbs
Fits monitor size	17-35" flat screen or curved monitor
Fits for tables thickness	5-70mm
Fits VESA patterns	75×75mm or 100×100mm
Screen Swive	±90°
Screen Rotation	360°
Tilt	±90°
Arm Swivel	±180°
Height Adjustable	126-485mm
Extension Max	582.3mm



V	
Net weight	2.75kg
Color box Size	427*162*130mm
G.W/pc	2.85kg
pcs/carton	8pcs
Shipping carton size	44*35*54cm
G.W per carton	23.5kg
Loading(20"/40"GP/40"HQ)	2700pcs/5600pcs/6400pcs



Tel: +86-574-89111281 www.cmg-music.com Mobile: +86-13600167326 Shang@cmg-music.com